
';... . ~ . , - ;| s| *',.._'g.'''
'

,
. \. .| ._ , _- } =- . y i *_.._; _ ; - -_, _ ~ .., . _ _ |'s . , . _ ' . _ . . . , - . ..'

. ,<
. _ _ _ :

-
* '

'
'

,_
_

.

.

PHILADELPHIA ELECTRIC COMPANY
2301 M ARKET STREET

P.O. BOX 8699

PHILADELPHI A. PA.19101
EDw ARD o e AuER, JR.

(2151841-4000
:'*:::::'*".'......,

EUGENE J. GR ADLEY
...o.s.,a e.a.a.Lco.m. 6

DON ALD SLANKEN
RUDOLPH A. CHILLEMI

E. C. M IR K H A LL
T, H. M AH ER CORN ELL

PAUL AUERB ACH
August 24, 1984. ,........... 6. ....

EDW ARD J. CULLEN, JR.

THOM AS H. MILLER, J R.

BRENE A. McMENN A
.............. 6

Mr. liarold R. Denton, Director
Office of Nuclear Reactor Regulation
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Re: Peach Bottom Atomic Power Station, Unit 3
Docket No. 50-278

Dear Mr. Denton:

Enclosed for filing with the Commission are three originals and nineteen
copies of Pniladelphia Electric Company's Amendment to its May 30, 1984
Application for Amendment of Facility Operating License DPR-56. This
Amendment revises the Company's earlier Application relating to operation with
increased core flows to provide additional information requested by the NRC
Statt. We believe this Amendment to the Company's May 30, 1984 Application
resolves the Staff's concerns with the use of increased core flows. Your
expedited review of this Amendment would be appreciated so that we may
implement increased core flow by September 20, 1984 and theretry avoid
incurring additional costs after that date.

Very Truly Yours,

[

Eug e J Br diey

EJB/pke
Enclosures
0000q/0012q

8408280272 840824 I
PDR AD".'7K 05000279 \
P PDR

Ik
. . . A


